Graduate Certificate in Counselling Applied to Teaching

Fall 2017 Schedule

TIME

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:05

6:05

6:05

6:05

6:30

EDPC 501-751

EDPC 505-761

EDPC 502-781

EDPI 543-772

7:00

7:30

Helping Relationships

Crisis Intervention

Group Processes and

Individuals

Family, School and Community

8:00

CRN 19654

CRN: 2065

CRN: 5245

CRN: 17205

8:30

8:55

8:55

8:55

8:55

NOTE: Complementary Course, only offered in the Fall semester

Note: There are no classes offered on Fridays in the Graduate Certificate in Counselling Applied to Teaching Program




Graduate Certificate in Counselling Applied to Teaching
Winter 2018 Schedule

TIME Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00 6:05

6:30 EDPC 562-781

7:00 Career Education and
Guidance

7:30

8:00 CRN: 12814

8:30 8:55

Required Courses, offered Winter semester only

Required Courses, offered Winter semester only, every other year

Complementary Courses, offered Winter semsters only, every other year

Note: There are no classs offered on Fridays in the Graduate Certificate in Counselling Applied to Teaching Program




